
~ ~ " "

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA I
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED for Fresh Procurement Auq' 2022
S Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Mode of Date of Type of Last Date of No. of Nos and names of parties found Whether Contract No & Name of Value of Contract
N Tender Publication Bidding Receipt of Tenders qualified after Technical evaluation L1 was Date Awardee ~

Enquiry of NIT Tender Received awarded
the Tender

1 Direct Purchase of SSL Certificate Quotation NA Singe NA 3 1-Kplus Infotech Pvt Ltd Yes CO/OIT/PURl202 Adweb 1,435.00
Purchase bid 2-Adweb Technologies Pvt Ltd 2-23/3076 Technologies

system 3-P H Tecknow Pvt Ltd date 10.08.2022 Pvt Ltd
2 T 353 Consultancy for Outcome Open 01.04.2022 2 bid 27.04.2022 2 1- Ernst & Young LLP Yes CO/OiT/PURIPO/ McKinsey 47,00,00,000.00

Based Digital Business Tender system 2- McKinsey and Company india LLP 2022-23/3085 and
Strategy and date 24.08.2022 Company
Transformation Project india LLP

3 Local Supply of 75 inch Touch Quotation NA Singe NA 4 1-Tean Computers Pvt Ltd Yes CO/OIT/PURIPO/ Tean 1,82,800.00
Purchase interactive display Unit bid 2-Unicom Infotel 2022-23/3086 Computers
Committee system 3-PMI Entrtprises Pvt Ltd date 24.08.2022 Pvt Ltd

4-VIVA Trace Electronics Pvt Ltd

~l~~\S~)
f<lAN ~€(L-1r

~

r~~~·s:~~)
('J\~~7-''"\

r ~
'\f if
(


